2/21/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
408 QUEEN
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$645.80
($448.30)

$197.50

$197.50

Drawer

$22.01

$22.01

$22.01

$219.51

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($526.05) ($30.00) 109
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,496.30) ($18.00) 97
$0.00 $0.00 ($2,022.35) ($48.00) 206
$0.00 $0.00 ($2,022.35) ($48.00) 206
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($149.24) $0.00 15
$0.00 $0.00 ($149.24) $0.00 15
$0.00 $0.00 ($149.24) $0.00 15
($2,171.59) ($48.00) 221

Handle Net Handle
$1,201.85 $1,171.85
$1,066.00 $1,048.00
$2,267.85 $2,219.85
$2,267.85 $2,219.85

Handle Net Handle

$171.25 $171.25

$171.25 $171.25
$171.25 $171.25
$2,439.10 $2,391.10

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



