## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

/2009	

## HUDDLE

1026	logid Last Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	Tickets Written
	408 QUEEN	\$645.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$526.05)	(\$30.00)	109	\$1,201.85	\$1,171.85	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	(\$448.30)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,496.30)	(\$18.00)	97	\$1,066.00	\$1,048.00	\$0.00	
<u>Termina</u>	l Number 1026	\$197.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,022.35)	(\$48.00)	206	\$2,267.85	\$2,219.85	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> I	HUDDLE	\$197.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,022.35)	(\$48.00)	206	\$2,267.85	\$2,219.85	\$0.00	
MOOSE											
1028	logid Last	Drawer	Fills	Coupons	Paids	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	Tickets

1028	<u>logid</u>	<u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<b>Checks</b>	<b>Tickets</b>
		<u>Name</u>					<u>ORace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	419 V	WISHM	\$22.01	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$149.24)	\$0.00	15	\$171.25	\$171.25	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number	1028	\$22.01	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$149.24)	\$0.00	15	\$171.25	\$171.25	\$0.00	
Loc	cation MOOSE		\$22.01	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$149.24)	\$0.00	15	\$171.25	\$171.25	\$0.00	
<u>1</u>	Totals:		\$219.51			(\$2,171.59)	(\$48.00)	221	\$2,439.10	\$2,391.10		